ShinMaywa Submersible Sewage Pump CNMJ
CONTENTS
MODEL
             Solid
Discharge
3 inch Solid Size
3 inch Discharge 3CNMJ42.2T＊_22-2, 3CNMJ43.7T＊_37-2
4 inch Discharge
4CNMJ42.2T＊_22-2, 4CNMJ43.7T＊_37-2
4CNMJ45.5T＊_55-2, 4CNMJ47.5T＊_75-2
＊ Voltage： 2 means 208/230V, 3 means 460V.
MODEL DESIGNATION
SPECIFICATIONS
DRAWINGS
Performance Curve
Pump Dimensions
Pump Dimensions for Guide Rail Installation Type
Pump Dimensions for Stand Alone Installation Type
Section View and Material List
Guide Rail
TAP INFORMATION FOR STAND
SHOP PAINTING STANDARD
MECHANICAL SEAL, BALL BEARING AND LUBRICATION OIL LIST
MECHANICAL SEAL
MOTOR DATA
PROTECTOR
WIRING DIAGRAM
WEIGHT (PUMP, ACCESSORY)
ShinMaywa Submersible Sewage Pump CNMJ
MODEL DESIGNATION
◆Motor model
3 CNMJ 4 2.2 T 2
◆Impeller No.
        22 – 2
◆Connection Code / Flange Code
        P 3 B Y
Pump model
CNMJ
Poles
Rated Output (kW)
2.2－3HP
3.7－5HP
5.5－7.5HP
7.5－10HP
Phases
T－Three Phases
Voltage
2－208 or 230V
3－460V
P－Guide Rail Installation
F－Stand Alone Installation
Discharge Size
3－3 inch
4－4 inch
Impeller type number
22－2－Solid Size 3”
37－2－Solid Size 3”
55－2－Solid Size 3”
75－2－Solid Size 3”
Material
(NONE)－Gray Cast Iron
Nominal Code (for Guide Rail Installation only)
Pump Discharge Size
(for Guide Rail Installation only)
B－3 inch
C－4 inch
Guide Rail’s /
Flange’s
Discharge Size
3－3 inch
4－4 inch
ShinMaywa Submersible Sewage Pump CNMJ
SPECIFICATIONS
  Model: 3CNMJ, 4CNMJ
 STANDARD OPTIONAL
Discharge Size
Solid Size